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 17 25590 COLOMBO WEST  9District 306 D2  4  4  26 4  0  0 3  1  2  2

 36 30454 PILIYANDALA  5District 306 D2  4  4  41 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 32339 WELLAWATTE WEST  10District 306 D2  9  13  18 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

 9 32632 COLOMBO HAVELOCK TOWN  12District 306 D2  3  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 18 33381 DEHIWELA  3District 306 D2  3  4  21 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 39453 BANDARAGAMA  2District 306 D2  4  4  14 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 27 40449 DEHIWALA NORTH  8District 306 D2  4  8  35 5  9  0 4  4  1  4

 18 40675 BORALESGAMUWA  13District 306 D2  7  12  31 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 28 43797 POLGASOWITA  2District 306 D2  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 45937 INGIRIYA  3District 306 D2  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 46657 MATTEGODA  13District 306 D2  9  9  35 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 28 48518 ALUBOMULLA  10District 306 D2  9  9  38 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 23 51112 GONAPOLA  9District 306 D2  9  9  32 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 14 51311 PALANWATTE HONNANTARA  2District 306 D2  3  4  16 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 13 52055 ANGURUWATOTA MADURAWALA  0District 306 D2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 55926 COLOMBO KALUBOWILA  11District 306 D2  9  9  35 0  1  0 9  0  0  0

 25 60687 ARAWWALA  10District 306 D2  10  10  35 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 30 60689 MADAPATHA  6District 306 D2  4  4  36 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 61757 HORANA METRO  6District 306 D2  3  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 25 61758 MATUGAMA  5District 306 D2  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 65336 KESBEWA  8District 306 D2  5  7  30 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 25 78299 PASDUNKORALE  6District 306 D2  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 78304 COLOMBO 6 COSMOPOLITAN  4District 306 D2  3  4  10 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 9 83034 PEPILIYANA  7District 306 D2  5  9  16 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 18 87802 MORAGAHAHENA  4District 306 D2  1  1  22 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 8 89132 HAVELOCK CITY  5District 306 D2  6  6  13 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 10 89607 RATTANAPITIYA  2District 306 D2  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 96992 RAIGAMPURAWARAYA  8District 306 D2  8  8  27 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:55PM

 18 99435 NADIMALA  3District 306 D2  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 23 101566 MAMPE  3District 306 D2  2  3  26 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 101835 WETARA KAHATUDUWA  8District 306 D2  7  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 5 101981 EGODAWATTA METRO  2District 306 D2  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 102068 HORANA  MIDCITY  2District 306 D2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 102192 KAHATUDUWA  4District 306 D2  5  7  18 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 30 102194 MILLANIYA GOLDEN JUBILEE  11District 306 D2  10  15  41 1  0  0 7  8  1  0

 14 104022 DAMPE  12District 306 D2  9  13  26 1  0  0 11  2  1  0

 6 109104 BANDARAGAMA METRO  4District 306 D2  3  3  10 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 12 110843 BOKUNDARA JALIYAGODA  7District 306 D2  7  7  19 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 8 111160 COLOMBO MEDIA CIRCLE  4District 306 D2  2  2  12 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 116399 WEEDAGAMA  4District 306 D2  3  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 23 122527 Mahawila-Alubomulla  5District 306 D2  6  7  28 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 22 123060 Boralesgamuwa Metro  9District 306 D2  6  6  31 0  2  0 3  3  0  0

 6 124679 Colombo Pride  3District 306 D2  3  3  9 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 21 124795 Miriswatta-Piliyandala  11District 306 D2  11  11  32 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 4 130368 Haltota Centennial  2District 306 D2  2  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 130452 Godigamuwa Centennial  1District 306 D2  1  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 133041 Piliyandala Central New Century  0District 306 D2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 134663 Neboda Ranwalagala  2District 306 D2  3  3  27 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 137090 Wellawatte Legends  7District 306 D2  5  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 38 142116 Horana  2District 306 D2  12  20  40 1  0  0 2  18  0  1

 5 149972 Boralesgamuwa Business Circle  4District 306 D2  2  2  9 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 10 150352 Horana Central  4District 306 D2  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 152880 Batuwandara  7District 306 D2  1  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 153382 Dehiwala Legends  8District 306 D2  4  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 10 155954 Bulathsinhala Metro  8District 306 D2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 156499 Bokundara Central  9District 306 D2  10  19  28 0  0  0 8  11  0  0
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 19 156552 Horana West  3District 306 D2  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 157115 Hiripitiya  5District 306 D2  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 157733 Bellantudawa Royal Ladies  22District 306 D2  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 176561 Colombo Donz  4District 306 D2  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 178885 Kumbuka Dynamic Eagles  3District 306 D2  8  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 179221 Horana Excellence  8District 306 D2  2  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 180933 Colombo Wings  8District 306 D2  7  16  25 3  0  0 7  9  0  3

 7 181999 Piliyandala Golden Jubilee  3District 306 D2  1  1  10 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 15 186654 Boralugoda Diamond Genesis  5District 306 D2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 190597 Colombo Diamond Stars  12District 306 D2  0  0  26 0  26  0 0  0  0  0

 16 190958 Colombo USJ Alumni  6District 306 D2  0  0  22 0  22  0 0  0  0  0

 22 191288 Colombo Imperial  8District 306 D2  0  0  30 0  30  0 0  0  0  0

 19 191985 Koralaima  11District 306 D2  0  0  30 0  27  3 0  0  0  0

 17 191986 Polgasowita Diamonds  3District 306 D2  5  5  20 0  5  0 0  5  0  0

 18 191991 Raigama Udugahapaththuwa  7District 306 D2  0  0  25 0  17  8 0  0  0  0

 15 192004 Gonapola NextGen  5District 306 D2  0  0  20 0  16  4 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,217  1,659 442
 72

 296  360  16  158  15231 129  6  10
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